

Cr1.A.No. 921 OF 2000

ITEM No.1

Court No. 9

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Cr1.MP.No.5897/2001 in
Criminal Appeal No. 921/2000

BODH RAJ @ BODHA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF JAMMU & KASHMIR

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for bail)
With

Date : 02/11/2001 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.P. MOHAPATRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL

For Appellant (s) Mr.Rajiv K. Garg,Adv.
Mr. Annam D.N. Rao,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr.MA Goni,Adv.General
Ms.Samama Anis,Adv.
Mr.Pankaj Kumar,Adv.
Mr. Anis Suhrawardy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
The prayer for bail is rejected.

(Usha Bhardwaj)
P.S. to Registrar

(V.P. Tyagi)
Court Master