

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(S).921 OF 2000@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

Bodh Raj @ Bodha & Ors.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

State of Jammu & Kashmir
WITH
CRL A Nos.791 and 792 of 2001
(with office report)

Respondent(s)

DATE: 18-7-2002 These matters were called on for hearing today. @@
BB

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL

For Appellant (s) : Mr. Rajiv K Garg, Adv. for
Mr. ADN Rao, Adv.

For Respondent(s) : Mr. S Mehdi Imam, Adv. for
Mr. Anis Suhrawardy, Adv.

Mr. PN Puri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R@@
CCCCCCCC

...L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

As the counsel for the parties state that service is not complete. Four weeks time is granted for filing proof of service. List thereafter.

.SP1

(D.L. Chugh)
Court Master

(K.K. Chadha)
Court Master