

\204

Cr1.A.No. 921 OF 2000  
.UP 10 2; Draft, smtst; -n -PA4 -dFX-NORMAL -y -e; dumbp  
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R  
ITEM No.101 P.H. COURT No.9 SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No.921 of 2000

Bodh Raj @ Bodha & Ors. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

State of Jammu and Kashmir Respondent

with Cr1.A.Nos.791/2001, 792/2001 and 837/2001 (With office report)

Date : 21/08/2002 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS.JUSTICE RUMA PAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For the Appellants : Mr.Sushil Kumar,Sr.Adv.  
in Cr1.A.921/2000 Mr.U.R. Lalit,Sr.Adv.  
Mr.Rajiv K.Garg,Adv.  
Mr.ADN Rao,Adv.

in Cr1.A.791-92/01: Mr.Sushil Kumar,Sr.Adv.  
Mr.R.K. Joshi,Adv.  
Mr.P.N.Puri,Adv.

For the respondent : Mr.M.As1am Gooni,Adv.Gen1.J.& K.  
Mr. Anis Suhrawardy,adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
Mr.Sushil Kumar learned senior counsel appearing  
for the appellants resumed his arguments at 11.00 a.m.  
and concluded at 2.30 p.m. Thereafter Mr. U.R.Lalit,  
learned senior counsel made his arguments till 3.20 p.m.  
Then Mr. M.As1am Goni, Advocate General for the State  
of Jammu and Kashmir started his arguments and  
concluded at 4.00 p.m. Hearing concluded. Judgment  
reserved.

.SP1

(Suman Wadhwa)  
Court Master

(S.Malkani)  
Court Master